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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 07/16/2021 1:59:46PM
Pana CUSD 8

Check Date: 6/19/2021 to 7/16/2021
Invoice # A.S.N.

Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number

AEP Energy

30083300240.2559.466.00.00.1 Bus Garage Electricity 16 07/16/2021 103050 818.76 40-2559-466-1-00
30083300210.2542.466.00.00.1 Unit Office Electricity 16 07/16/2021 103050 244.56 10-2542-466-1-00
$1,063.32 Payee Vendor Total

Altman, Dave

06162021 10.2900.690.00.00.1 Reimb for CDL License Renewal 25 0 06/25/2021 103018 50.00 10-2900-690-1-00

$50.00 Payee Vendor Total

Amazon.com

43336887710.1220.410.00.00.3 4 Drawer Cabinet 25 4746 06/25/2021 103019 492.54 10-1220-410-3-00
64364976810.1220.410.00.00.3 Amazon Days 25 4746 06/25/2021 103019 (1.20) 10-1220-410-3-00
64364976810.1220.410.00.00.3 edxeducation GeoStix Deluxe Set 25 4746 06/25/2021 103019 21.47 10-1220-410-3-00
64364976810.1220.410.00.00.3 Hand2Mind Safe-T Ruler 25 4746 06/25/2021 103019 14.99 10-1220-410-3-00
64364976810.1220.410.00.00.3 Pendaflex 2 tone File Folders 25 4746 06/25/2021 103019 31.98 10-1220-410-3-00
64364976810.1220.410.00.00.3 Expanding Organizer File Folders 25 4746 06/25/2021 103019 51.98 10-1220-410-3-00
45486865610.1220.410.00.00.3 Correll Econoline Classroom Activity Table 25 4746 06/25/2021 103019 361.56 10-1220-410-3-00
88954584710.1220.410.00.00.3 Correll Econoline Classroom Activity Table 25 4746 06/25/2021 103019 361.56 10-1220-410-3-00
44586685410.1220.410.00.00.4 Big Joe Classic Bean Bag Chair 25 4740 06/25/2021 103019 34.98 10-1220-410-4-00
96739855410.1220.410.00.00.4 Build on Wall or Table - Customize 25 4740 06/25/2021 103019 98.87 10-1220-410-4-00
73648669710.1220.410.00.00.4 Lap Desk Bed Table 25 4740 06/25/2021 103019 73.76 10-1220-410-4-00
73648669710.1220.410.00.00.4 Surf Table 25 4740 06/25/2021 103019 31.38 10-1220-410-4-00
73648669710.1220.410.00.00.4 K'NEX 35 Model Building Set 480 25 4740 06/25/2021 103019 27.99 10-1220-410-4-00
73648669710.1220.410.00.00.4 LEGO Classic Medium Creative Brick Box 25 4740 06/25/2021 103019 26.49 10-1220-410-4-00
73648669710.1220.410.00.00.4 LEGO Classic Bricks and Wheels 11014 25 4740 06/25/2021 103019 39.95 10-1220-410-4-00
73648669710.1220.410.00.00.4 Fidget Toys Set with Stress Balls for Kids 25 4740 06/25/2021 103019 18.95 10-1220-410-4-00
73648669710.1220.410.00.00.4 EDIER 3.3 ft Floor Lamp 25 4740 06/25/2021 103019 90.00 10-1220-410-4-00
63583448910.2134.410.00.00.3 3,000 Masks Divided by Building JrH 25 4751 06/25/2021 103019 21.00 10-2134-410-3-00
63583448910.2134.410.00.00.2 3,000 Masks Divided by Building HS 25 4751 06/25/2021 103019 21.00 10-2134-410-2-00
63583448910.2134.410.00.00.4 3,000 Masks Divided by Building Lincoln 25 4751 06/25/2021 103019 21.00 10-2134-410-4-00
63583448910.2134.410.00.00.5 3,000 Masks Divided by Building Washington 25 4751 06/25/2021 103019 21.00 10-2134-410-5-00
63583448910.2134.410.00.00.1 3,000 Masks Divided by Building Unit 25 4751 06/25/2021 103019 21.00 10-2134-410-1-00
59697897910.1220.410.00.00.2 Texas Instruments TI-30XIIS Calculators 25 4745 06/25/2021 103019 259.40 10-1220-410-2-00
59697897910.1220.410.00.00.2 Floor Lamp 25 4745 06/25/2021 103019 119.98 10-1220-410-2-00
59697897910.1220.410.00.00.2 Wireless Mouse 25 4745 06/25/2021 103019 99.90 10-1220-410-2-00
59697897910.1220.410.00.00.2 3 Ring Binders 25 4745 06/25/2021 103019 21.71  10-1220-410-2-00
59697897910.1220.410.00.00.2 Standing Desk Converter 25 4745 06/25/2021 103019 99.95 10-1220-410-2-00

Description

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 07/16/2021 1:59:46PM

Pana CUSD 8

Check Date: 6/19/2021 to 7/16/2021

Invoice # A.S.N.
59697897910.1220.410.00.00.2

84849664910.1102.410.95.00.3
84849664910.1102.410.95.00.3
84849664910.1102.410.95.00.3
84849664910.1102.410.95.00.3
84849664910.1102.410.95.00.3
55876937610.2572.410.00.00.1
89448636710.2572.410.00.00.1
88556734310.2520.410.00.00.1
88556734310.2520.410.00.00.1
99454495610.1400.410.85.00.2
58435873910.1400.410.85.00.2
58435873910.1400.410.85.00.2
58435873910.1400.410.85.00.2
58435873910.1400.410.85.00.2
58435873910.1400.410.85.00.2
58435873910.1400.410.85.00.2
54933449810.2572.410.00.00.1
86579896310.2572.410.00.00.1
86579896310.2572.410.00.00.1
86579896310.2572.410.00.00.1
86579896310.2572.410.00.00.1
86579896310.2572.410.00.00.1
86579896310.2572.410.00.00.1

Ameren lllinois (Gas)
06560363110.2542.465.00.00.3

16671410310.2542.465.00.00.2
65560364110.2542.465.00.00.5
75560367110.2542.465.00.00.4
85560360140.2559.465.00.00.1
85560360110.2542.465.00.00.1

American School Board Jou
5394286-R10.2310.410.00.00.1

Description
Amazon Days

BFG

Charlie and the Chocolate Factory
What was the Holocaust

Where is Walt Disney World
Amazon Days

C-Line All Purpose Document Sorter
Toilet Paper

Amazon Days

Write and Erase Dividers

Iron Blue Filament

Amazon Days

Silk Black Filament

Peacock Green Filament

Coral Red Filament

Clay Filament

Steel Blue Filament

PaperMate Sharpwriter Pencils pk/10
Amazon Days

21-22 Desk Calendar 18 Month
Avery File Folder Labels box of 1500

Pendaflex two tone Jewel Colored Folders

BIC Brite Liner
Pendaflex file folders 100/box

JrH Electricity

HS Natural Gas
Washington Natural Gas
Lincoln Natural Gas

Bus Garage Natural Gas
Unit Office Natural Gas

Board Sup-ASBJ renewal FY22

Override

Batch #
25

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

16
16
16
16
16
16

16

P.O. #
4745

4747
4747
4747
4747
4747
4753
4761
4763
4763
4765
4765
4765
4765
4765
4765
4765
4766
4766
4766
4766
4766
4766
4766

Check Date Check #

06/25/2021
06/25/2021
06/25/2021
06/25/2021
06/25/2021
06/25/2021
06/25/2021
06/25/2021
06/25/2021
06/25/2021
06/25/2021
06/25/2021
06/25/2021
06/25/2021
06/25/2021
06/25/2021
06/25/2021
06/25/2021
06/25/2021
06/25/2021
06/25/2021
06/25/2021
06/25/2021
06/25/2021

07/16/2021
07/16/2021
07/16/2021
07/16/2021
07/16/2021
07/16/2021

07/16/2021

103019
103019
103019
103019
103019
103019
103019
103019
103019
103019
103019
103019
103019
103019
103019
103019
103019
103019
103019
103019
103019
103019
103019
103019

103051
103051
103051
103051
103051
103051

103052

Amount State Account Number

(6.01)
81.36
79.80
71.88
71.88
(3.05)
17.79
67.92
(4.92)

491.70
36.99
(1.70)
22.09
36.99
36.99
36.99
36.99

6.29
(0.84)
21.30
23.84
19.00

4.29
10.89

$3,641.65

218.77
461.39
79.65
82.80
70.74
21.13

$934.48

39.00

10-1220-410-2-00
10-1102-410-3-95
10-1102-410-3-95
10-1102-410-3-95
10-1102-410-3-95
10-1102-410-3-95
10-2572-410-1-00
10-2572-410-1-00
10-2520-410-1-00
10-2520-410-1-00
10-1400-410-2-85
10-1400-410-2-85
10-1400-410-2-85
10-1400-410-2-85
10-1400-410-2-85
10-1400-410-2-85
10-1400-410-2-85
10-2572-410-1-00
10-2572-410-1-00
10-2572-410-1-00
10-2572-410-1-00
10-2572-410-1-00
10-2572-410-1-00
10-2572-410-1-00

Payee Vendor Total

10-2542-465-3-00
10-2542-465-2-00
10-2542-465-5-00
10-2542-465-4-00
40-2559-465-1-00
10-2542-465-1-00

Payee Vendor Total

10-2310-410-1-00
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Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 07/16/2021 1:59:46PM

Pana CUSD 8

Check Date: 6/19/2021 to 7/16/2021

Invoice # A.S.N.

AssetWorks Risk Managemen

46540 10.1200.310.00.00.1
46540 10.1200.310.00.00.1

AT & T Mobility
X0619202120.2542.340.00.00.1

X0619202120.2542.340.00.00.1
X0619202120.2541.340.00.00.1
X0619202110.2321.340.00.00.1
X0619202110.2225.340.00.00.1
X0619202110.2225.340.00.00.1
X0619202120.2542.340.00.00.1
X0619202120.2542.340.00.00.1
X0619202120.2541.340.00.00.1
X0619202110.2321.340.00.00.1
X0619202110.2225.340.00.00.1
X0619202110.2225.340.00.00.1
06192021 10.2225.319.00.00.5
06192021 10.2225.319.00.00.4
06192021 10.2225.319.00.00.3
06192021 10.2225.319.00.00.2
06192021 20.2542.340.00.00.1
06192021 20.2542.340.00.00.1
06192021 20.2541.340.00.00.1
06192021 10.2321.340.00.00.1
06192021 10.2225.340.00.00.1
06192021 10.2225.340.00.00.1

Blick Art Materials
6627839 16.1103.410.00.00.2

6627839 16.1103.410.00.00.2
6627839 16.1103.410.00.00.2
6627839 16.1103.410.00.00.2
6627839 16.1103.410.00.00.2

Description

Sped Claim Gen & Proc-06182021
Sped Claim Gen & Proc-Transp 061821

Communication

Communication

Bldg Maint Director Communications
Sup’t Office Communications
Communications

Communications

Communication

Communication

Bldg Maint Director Communications
Sup’t Office Communications
Communications

Communications

Wash Comp Assist Pur Serv-hot spots
Linc Comp Asst Pur Serv-Hot Spots
JrH Comp Assist Pur Serv-hot spots
HS Comp Assist Pur Serv-Hotsports
Amount should have been to phone bill
Amount should have been to phone bill
Amount should have been to phone bill
Amount should have been to phone bill
Amount should have been to phone bill

Amount should have been to phone bill

Mars Black Blickrylic Paint - Pint
Clear Lino Blocks 30pk

White Charcoal Pencils

Bright Red Blickyrlic Paint - Pint
Chrome Yellow Blickrylic Paint - Pint

Override

Batch #

16
16

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

16
16
16
16
16

P.O. #

4792
4792
4792
4792
4792

Check Date Check #

07/16/2021
07/16/2021

06/24/2021
06/24/2021
06/24/2021
06/24/2021
06/24/2021
06/24/2021
06/24/2021
06/24/2021
06/24/2021
06/24/2021
06/24/2021
06/24/2021
06/24/2021
06/24/2021
06/24/2021
06/24/2021
06/24/2021
06/24/2021
06/24/2021
06/24/2021
06/24/2021
06/24/2021

07/16/2021
07/16/2021
07/16/2021
07/16/2021
07/16/2021

103053
103053

103016
103016
103016
103016
103016
103016
103016
103016
103016
103016
103016
103016
103017
103017
103017
103017
103017
103017
103017
103017
103017
103017

103054
103054
103054
103054
103054

Amount State Account Number

$39.00

475.00
19.00

$494.00

19.29
19.29
40.45

130.95
19.29
19.29
19.29
19.29
40.45

135.95
19.29
19.29

365.34

365.34

365.34

365.33

(19.29)

(19.29)

(40.45)

(130.95)

(19.29)

(19.29)

$1,714.91

38.35
95.19
56.59
65.74
65.74

Payee Vendor Total

10-1200-310-1-00
10-1200-310-1-00

Payee Vendor Total

20-2542-340-1-00
20-2542-340-1-00
20-2541-340-1-00
10-2321-340-1-00
10-2225-340-1-00
10-2225-340-1-00
20-2542-340-1-00
20-2542-340-1-00
20-2541-340-1-00
10-2321-340-1-00
10-2225-340-1-00
10-2225-340-1-00
10-2225-319-5-00
10-2225-319-4-00
10-2225-319-3-00
10-2225-319-2-00
20-2542-340-1-00
20-2542-340-1-00
20-2541-340-1-00
10-2321-340-1-00
10-2225-340-1-00
10-2225-340-1-00

Payee Vendor Total

16-1103-410-2-00
16-1103-410-2-00
16-1103-410-2-00
16-1103-410-2-00
16-1103-410-2-00

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 07/16/2021 1:59:46PM

Pana CUSD 8

Check Date: 6/19/2021 to 7/16/2021

Invoice # A.S.N.
6627839 16.1103.410.00.00.2

6627839 16.1103.410.00.00.2
6627839 16.1103.410.00.00.2
6627839 16.1103.410.00.00.2
6627839 16.1103.410.00.00.2
6627839 16.1103.410.00.00.2
6627839 16.1103.410.00.00.2
6626574 16.1102.400.00.00.3
6626574 16.1102.400.00.00.3
6626574 16.1102.400.00.00.3
6626574 16.1102.400.00.00.3
6626574 16.1102.400.00.00.3

Brunner Auto Supply Inc.
399284  20.2543.410.00.1

399851  20.2543.410.00.1

BSN Sports LLC
91298557910.1500.400.58.00.2

91298557910.1500.400.59.00.2
91298557910.1500.400.59.00.2
91298557910.1500.400.58.00.2

Bushue Background Screen
MISC-202110.2640.319.00.00.1

Pana8-20210.2640.319.00.00.1

Capturing Kids™ Hearts
63934 10.2210.300.95.00.1

Chase Card Services
31161199 (010.2321.332.00.00.1

31161199 010.1400.332.00.01.2
31161199 010.2520.690.00.00.1

Chase Card Services - BackBlaze

Description
Pthalo Blue Blickrylic Paint - Pint

Blick 24 pk Canvas Boards

Titanium White Blickrylic Paint - Pint
Burnt Sienna Blickrylic Paint - Pint
Richeseon Bulk Watercolor 11x14 350pk
Discount

Pthalo Green Blickrylic Paint - Pint

Blick Liquid Watercolor Class pk of 10
Blick Classroom Canvas 24 pk

Chroma Molten Purgare Silver Paint 5.75 oz
1/2 Gal Titanium White Acrylic Paint

1/2 Gal Fire Red Acrylic Paint

Grounds Services Supplies-hose

Grounds Services Supplies-forktruck parts

S/H
S/H
Navy Dry UV Collegiate Polo
Navy Dry UV Collegiate Polo

Background - driver add’l

Background check - 2 employees

ESSR Il Improv of Instruction-

Sup’t Travel-DonSol Meal
Ag Travel - IAVAT Conf

Fiscal Serv Misc.-late fee

Override

Batch #

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

P.O. #
4792

4792
4792
4792
4792
4792
4792
4789
4789
4789
4789
4789

16 0
16 0

16
16
16
16

16
16

16

4770
4770
4770
4770

07/16/2021
07/16/2021
07/16/2021
07/16/2021
07/16/2021
07/16/2021
07/16/2021
07/16/2021
07/16/2021
07/16/2021
07/16/2021
07/16/2021

07/16/2021
07/16/2021

07/16/2021
07/16/2021
07/16/2021
07/16/2021

07/16/2021
07/16/2021

07/16/2021

07/02/2021
07/02/2021
07/02/2021

Check Date Check #

103054
103054
103054
103054
103054
103054
103054
103054
103054
103054
103054
103054

103055
103055

103056
103056
103056
103056

103057
103057

103058

103046
103046
103046

Amount State Account Number

65.74
583.51
65.74
16.44
82.10
(100.82)
32.87
67.04
254,61
10.05
29.16
58.32

$1,486.37

15.00
24.59

$39.59

23.75
23.75
494.00
456.00

$997.50

22.00
108.00

$130.00

12,000.00
$12,000.00

31.00
227.70
40.00

16-1103-410-2-00
16-1103-410-2-00
16-1103-410-2-00
16-1103-410-2-00
16-1103-410-2-00
16-1103-410-2-00
16-1103-410-2-00
16-1102-400-3-00
16-1102-400-3-00
16-1102-400-3-00
16-1102-400-3-00
16-1102-400-3-00

Payee Vendor Total

20-2543-410-1-00
20-2543-410-1-00

Payee Vendor Total

10-1500-400-2-58
10-1500-400-2-59
10-1500-400-2-59
10-1500-400-2-58

Payee Vendor Total

10-2640-319-1-00
10-2640-319-1-00

Payee Vendor Total

10-2210-300-1-95

Payee Vendor Total

10-2321-332-1-00
10-1400-332-2-00
10-2520-690-1-00

Page 4 of 18

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Page 5 of 18

Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 07/16/2021 1:59:46PM

Pana CUSD 8

Check Date: 6/19/2021 to 7/16/2021

Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number
31161199 010.2225.319.00.00.1 Other Prof/Tech Se-BackBlaze 20 07/02/2021 103046 28.28 10-2225-319-1-00

$28.28 BackBlaze

Chase Card Services - Dashlane
31161199 010.2225.319.00.00.1 Other Prof/Tech Se-Dashlane 20 07/02/2021 103046 59.99 10-2225-319-1-00

$59.99 Dashlane

Chase Card Services - DigitalOcean.com
31161199 010.2225.319.00.00.1 Other Prof/Tech Se 20 07/02/2021 103046 7.26 10-2225-319-1-00

$7.26 DigitalOcean.com

Chase Card Services - National Autism Resource Inc
31161199 010.1225.410.00.00.5 Shipping 2 4715 07/02/2021 103046 139.00 10-1225-410-5-00

$139.00 National Autism Resource Inc

Chase Card Services - National Cheerleaders Association
31161199 010.1500.319.55.06.2 NCA Camp 2 0 07/02/2021 103046 1,650.00 10-1500-319-2-55

$1,650.00 National Cheerleaders Association

Chase Card Services - Snapmaker
31161199 010.2225.410.00.00.2 HS Computer Assisted Supplies 20 07/02/2021 103046 599.00 10-2225-410-2-00

$599.00 Snapmaker

Chase Card Services - Specialized Data Sys Inc
31161199 010.2520.312.00.00.1 Fiscal Serv. Prof. TrainServ- JChrister Bundle 20 07/02/2021 103046 877.00 10-2520-312-1-00

31161199 010.2520.312.00.00.1 Fiscal Serv. Prof. TrainServ- HPhillips Bundle 20 07/02/2021 103046 877.00 10-2520-312-1-00
$1,754.00 Specialized Data Sys Inc

Chase Card Services - Universal Cheerleaders As
31161199 010.1500.319.55.06.2 UCA Camp additional 20 07/02/2021 103046 173.00 10-1500-319-2-55

$173.00 Universal Cheerleaders As

Chase Card Services - WalMart Community

31161199 010.1250.410.86.00.5 Crayola 24 ct 6pk crayons 2 4774 07/02/2021 103046 35.75 10-1250-410-5-430000-86
31161199 010.1250.410.86.00.4 Crayola 24 ct 6pk crayons 2 4774 07/02/2021 103046 35.75 10-1250-410-4-430000-86
31161199 010.1250.410.86.00.5 Backpacks 2 4774 07/02/2021 103046 66.43 10-1250-410-5-430000-86
31161199 010.1250.410.86.00.4 Backpacks 2 4774 07/02/2021 103046 66.43 10-1250-410-4-430000-86
31161199 010.1250.410.86.00.5 Colored Pencils 24 pk 2 4774 07/02/2021 103046 2.96 10-1250-410-5-430000-86
31161199 010.1250.410.86.00.4 Colored Pencils 24 pk 2 4774 07/02/2021 103046 2.96 10-1250-410-4-430000-86
31161199 010.1250.410.86.00.5 Glue Sticks 12 pk 2 4774 07/02/2021 103046 6.29 10-1250-410-5-430000-86
31161199 010.1250.410.86.00.4 Glue Sticks 12 pk 2 4774 07/02/2021 103046 6.29 10-1250-410-4-430000-86
31161199 010.1250.410.86.00.5 Composition Books 2 4774 07/02/2021 103046 26.40 10-1250-410-5-430000-86
31161199 010.1250.410.86.00.4 Composition Books 2 4774 07/02/2021 103046 26.40 10-1250-410-4-430000-86
31161199 010.1250.410.86.00.5 Colored Pencils 144 colors (12 - 12pks) 2 4774 07/02/2021 103046 4.06 10-1250-410-5-430000-86

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 07/16/2021 1:59:46PM

Pana CUSD 8
Check Date: 6/19/2021 to 7/16/2021
Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number
31161199 010.1250.410.86.00.4 Colored Pencils 144 colors (12 - 12pks) 2 4774 07/02/2021 103046 4.06 10-1250-410-4-430000-86
31161199 010.1250.410.86.00.5 Ticonderoga 60 ct Pencils 2 4774 07/02/2021 103046 18.75 10-1250-410-5-430000-86
31161199 010.1250.410.86.00.4 Ticonderoga 60 ct Pencils 2 4774 07/02/2021 103046 18.75 10-1250-410-4-430000-86
$321.28 WalMart Community
Chase Card Services m Payee Vendor Total
Christian County FS Inc.
854782  40.2552.464.00.00.1 Gasoline 16 07/16/2021 103059 327.37 40-2552-464-1-00
854782  10.1700.464.00.00.2 HS Driver's Ed Gasoline 16 07/16/2021 103059 123.30 10-1700-464-2-00
854885  40.2552.464.00.00.1 Gasoline 16 07/16/2021 103059 2,404.40 40-2552-464-1-00
$2,855.07 Payee Vendor Total
Clean The Uniform Co Admi
30249936 40.2559.322.00.00.1 Cleaning Services 16 07/16/2021 103060 45.65 40-2559-322-1-00
30249936 20.2542.322.00.00.1 Cleaning Services 16 07/16/2021 103060 8.35 20-2542-322-1-00
30251635 40.2559.322.00.00.1 Cleaning Services 16 07/16/2021 103060 308.15 40-2559-322-1-00
30251635 20.2542.322.00.00.1 Cleaning Services 16 07/16/2021 103060 8.35 20-2542-322-1-00

30253322 40.2559.322.00.00.1 Cleaning Services 16 07/16/2021 103060 45.65 40-2559-322-1-00
30253322 20.2542.322.00.00.1 Cleaning Services 16 07/16/2021 103060 8.35 20-2542-322-1-00
30255010 40.2559.322.00.00.1 Cleaning Services 16 07/16/2021 103060 45.65 40-2559-322-1-00
30255010 20.2542.322.00.00.1 Cleaning Services 16 07/16/2021 103060 8.35 20-2542-322-1-00
30256702 40.2559.322.00.00.1 Cleaning Services 16 07/16/2021 103060 45.65 40-2559-322-1-00
30256702 20.2542.322.00.00.1 Cleaning Services 16 07/16/2021 103060 8.35 20-2542-322-1-00
$532.50 Payee Vendor Total

Consolidated Communicatio

01380June10.2321.340.00.00.1 Sup’t Office Communications 2 07/02/2021 103047 177.45 10-2321-340-1-00
15000 June10.2410.340.00.00.5 Washington Communications 2 07/02/2021 103047 183.86 10-2410-340-5-00
15000 June10.2410.340.00.00.4 Lincoln Communications 2 07/02/2021 103047 118.83  10-2410-340-4-00
15000 June10.2410.340.00.00.3 JrH Communications 2 07/02/2021 103047 0.00 10-2410-340-3-00
15000 June10.2410.340.00.00.2 HS Communications 2 07/02/2021 103047 24520 10-2410-340-2-00
15000 June10.2321.340.00.00.1 Sup’t Office Communications 2 07/02/2021 103047 896.39 10-2321-340-1-00

$1,621.73 Payee Vendor Total

Corporate Armor

CAQ4174010.2225.470.00.00.3 JrH Computer Assisted Software 16 0 07/16/2021 103061 480.94 10-2225-470-3-00
CAQ4174010.2225.470.00.00.4 Lincoln Computer Assisted Software 16 0 07/16/2021 103061 480.94 10-2225-470-4-00
CAQ4174010.2225.470.00.00.5 Wash. Computer Assisted Software 16 0 07/16/2021 103061 480.93 10-2225-470-5-00
CAQ4174010.2225.470.00.00.2 HS Computer Asst Software-ESET 16 0 07/16/2021 103061 480.94 10-2225-470-2-00

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor
